
DM børn/unge 2022

Venue Odense, 19.-20-03-2022

Klasse

All
106 Participants

List of winners

Turnierverwaltung Ringen 5.0 Lisens for Danmarks Brydeforbund / Søberg Lene

© 1994-2019 by NOVA Software GmbH, Utgitt av Klaus Armbruster, Bärenbach 16, D-77796 Mühlenbach
Tel.: +49 (0) 7832/969460, E-Mail: Klaus.Armbruster@ringersoftware.de

Printed at

20.03.22 13:00

FS Drenge 21 Participants

34 kg  FS Drenge 3 Participants
1. Stanislaw Zoltowski Herning Brydeklub

2. Jasin Amerkhanov Herning Brydeklub

3. Aslan Olsen Roskilde Brydeklub

38 kg  FS Drenge 4 Participants
1. Malthe Rasmussen AK Heros

2. Chingizkhan Amerkhanov Herning Brydeklub

3. Asmus Rasmussen BK Thor 

4. Elias Humle Nostorovska BK Thor 

44 kg  FS Drenge 3 Participants
1. Jonas Bjørn Juul Peterse AK Heros

2. Abdul-Salamu Dadaev Herning Brydeklub

3. Alexander Ruby AK Heros

48 kg  FS Drenge 3 Participants
1. Gustav Skovbo AK Heros

2. Atakan Arici Roskilde Brydeklub

3. Arthur Harutunjan Roskilde Brydeklub

52 kg  FS Drenge 3 Participants
1. Stamatios Vorrias Herning Brydeklub

2. Martin Kristensen BK Thrott - DEN

3. Frederik Tengbom Ruhoff Roskilde Brydeklub

62 kg  FS Drenge 3 Participants
1. Yusuf Polat BK Thor 

2. Ramzan Chamaev Herning Brydeklub

3. Mikkel Stensberg Peterse AK Dan

75 kg  FS Drenge 2 Participants
1. Daniel Bang BK Odin

2. August Rysse BK Thor 

FS Ungdom 6 Participants

55 kg  FS Ungdom 3 Participants
1. Frederik Gagsch Dallerup BK Odin

2. Mikkel Lodahl Herning Brydeklub

3. Ayad Alabadi AK Jyden

80 kg  FS Ungdom 2 Participants
1. Rassambek Bisultanov Herning Brydeklub

2. Lucas Staal Roskilde Brydeklub

92 kg  FS Ungdom 1 Participants
1. Jeppe Jensen Herning Brydeklub

Junior 18 Participants

55 kg  Junior 2 Participants
1. Victor Larsø BK Thor 

2. Mathias Rasmussen AK Heros

60 kg  Junior 3 Participants
1. Dominik Maksym Pyzara BK Viking

2. Mahde Montazer Roskilde Brydeklub

3. Kristian Kristiansen BK Thrott - DEN

67 kg  Junior 3 Participants
1. Magnus Rasmussen BK Thor 

2. Hamza Chanchiri BK Odin

3. Marco Hansen BK Alsia

72 kg  Junior 4 Participants
1. Vitus Hansen BK Thrott - DEN

2. Rasmus Ulriksen BK Thor 

3. Jeff Mølholt AK Jyden

4. Frederik Mathiesen AK Jyden

77 kg  Junior 2 Participants
1. Daniel Pedersen BK Thrott - DEN

2. Daud Daud Ahiyadov BK Thrott - DEN

82 kg  Junior 3 Participants
1. Vano Harutunjan Roskilde Brydeklub

2. Villas Skaarup Christense AK Heros

3. Marcus Alexander Petersen BK Hermod

87 kg  Junior 1 Participants
1. Marcel Hein BK Thor 

Ungdom 20 Participants

55 kg  Ungdom 5 Participants
1. Victor Larsø BK Thor 

2. Silas Humle Nestorovska BK Thor 

3. Mathias Rasmussen AK Heros

4. Mikkel Lodahl Herning Brydeklub

5. Ayad Alabadi AK Jyden

60 kg  Ungdom 4 Participants
1. Dominik Maksym Pyzara BK Viking

2. Mathias Holck AK Heros

3. Frederik Gagsch Dallerup BK Odin

4. Kristian Kristiansen BK Thrott - DEN

65 kg  Ungdom 2 Participants
1. Magnus Rasmussen BK Thor 

2. Marco Hansen BK Alsia
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71 kg  Ungdom 2 Participants
1. Rassambek Bisultanov Herning Brydeklub

2. Mikkel Clausen Kolding

80 kg  Ungdom 5 Participants
1. Villas Skaarup Christense AK Heros

2. Lucas Staal Roskilde Brydeklub

3. Marcus Alexander Petersen BK Hermod

4. Jeppe Jensen Herning Brydeklub

5. Benjamin A. M. Christensen BK Odin

92 kg  Ungdom 2 Participants
1. Amgad Alabadi AK Jyden

2. Adam Elhakim BK Odin

Piger/Kvinder 12 Participants

36 kg  Piger/Kvinder 1 Participants
1. Sarah Gyldendal Davidse FFI Brydning

53 kg  Piger/Kvinder 3 Participants
1. Susan Larsen AK Heros

2. Carla Christiansen BK Thor 

3. Sofie Emilie Gamborg BK Thor 

59 kg  Piger/Kvinder 3 Participants
1. Frida Holtse Christiansen BK Thor 

2. Sabrine Skovbak FFI Brydning

3. Alberte Valbak Aardestrup AK Jyden

68 kg  Piger/Kvinder 3 Participants
1. Karoline Koldby BK Thor 

2. Clara G. R. Petersen AK Heros

3. Freja Lissy Faber BK Thor 

72 kg  Piger/Kvinder 2 Participants
1. Michele Andreasen BK Thor 

2. Jessica Boe Nielsen FFI Brydning

Drenge 29 Participants

34 kg  Drenge 5 Participants
1. Stanislaw Zoltowski Herning Brydeklub

2. Jasin Amerkhanov Herning Brydeklub

3. William Øberg BK Hermod

4. Elias Humle Nestorovska BK Thor 

5. Aslan Olsen Roskilde Brydeklub

38 kg  Drenge 4 Participants
1. Malthe Rasmussen AK Heros

2. Chingizkhan Amerkhanov Herning Brydeklub

3. Asmus Rasmussen BK Thor 

4. Johan Vive FFI Brydning

41 kg  Drenge 4 Participants
1. Alexander Ruby AK Heros

2. Mansur Aduev Kolding

3. Deni Yusppov Kolding

4. William Vinther Thaarup FFI Brydning

44 kg  Drenge 4 Participants
1. Jonas Bjørn Juul Peterse AK Heros

2. Abdul-Salamu Dadaev Herning Brydeklub

3. Marc Gyldendal Davidsen FFI Brydning

4. Arthur Harutunjan Roskilde Brydeklub

48 kg  Drenge 3 Participants
1. Gustav Skovbo AK Heros

2. Atakan Arici Roskilde Brydeklub

3. Casper Kragh Mathiesen FFI Brydning

52 kg  Drenge 3 Participants
1. Stamatios Vorrias Herning Brydeklub

2. Martin Kristensen BK Thrott - DEN

3. Frederik Tengbom Ruhoff Roskilde Brydeklub

62 kg  Drenge 4 Participants
1. Ramzan Chamaev Herning Brydeklub

2. Yusuf Polat BK Thor 

3. Emil Sørensen FFI Brydning

4. Mikkel Stensberg Peterse AK Dan

75 kg  Drenge 2 Participants
1. Daniel Bang BK Odin

2. August Rysse BK Thor 
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